
 

 

 

 
 
 

2018-2019 Staff Directory 
 

 Staff Member Job Title Department Email Address 
1 Bermudez, Viviana Teacher Science 372107@dadeschools.net  

 
2 Cariski, Meredith Teacher Language Arts 320679@dadeschools.net  

3 Carro, Natalie Teacher Language Arts ncarro@dadeschools.net 

4 Casals, Frank Teacher Mathematics fcasals@dadeschools.net 

5 Elkhoury, Catherine Counselor Student Services celkhoury@dadeschools.net 

6 Garcia, Ana Teacher Language Arts anamgarcia@dadeschools.net  
7 TBA Teacher Science  

8 Hennessy, Marilyn Clerk Administration mhennessy@dadeschools.net    

9 Higgins, Connie Teacher Social Studies chiggins@dadeschools.net  

10 Larralde, Arthur Teacher Social Studies alarralde@dadeschools.net 

11 Lilavois, Xandra Teacher English xlilavois@dadeschools.net 
 

12 Lubin, Marc Security Administration mdee23@dadeschools.net  

13 Madrigal, Cristina Lead Teacher Administration cmadrigal@dadeschools.net 

14 Nunez, David Teacher Mathematics drnunez@dadeschools.net  

15 Roch, Martin Teacher Science Mroch@dadeschools.net 

16 Roman, Awilda Treasurer Administration alroman@dadeschools.net  

17 Smith, Alton Teacher Science asmith9@dadeschools.net 

18 Spencer, Stacey-Ann Teacher Science smspencer@dadeschools.net 

19 Tisdahl, Douglas Teacher Mathematics dtisdahl@dadeschools.net 

20 Welker, Matthew Principal Administration mwelker@dadeschools.net 

21 West, Tara Registrar Administration 172507@daeschools.net 

22 Zoeller, John Teacher Social Studies johnzoeller@dadeschools.net 
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